Startup Expense Tracker

Track early-stage expenses for your startup. Use this template to log and review your foundational costs.

Category

Expense Name
Website Hosting
Logo Design

LLC Registration

Date

2024-03-05

2024-03-12

2024-03-20

Amount ($)
50.00
200.00
120.00

370.00

Category
Software
Marketing
Legal

Total
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