

# Startup Expense Tracker

Track early-stage expenses for your startup. Use this template to log and review your foundational costs.

Expense Name	
Category	<input type="button" value="▼"/>

Expense Name	Date	Amount (\$)	Category
Website Hosting	2024-03-05	50.00	Software
Logo Design	2024-03-12	200.00	Marketing
LLC Registration	2024-03-20	120.00	Legal
<b>370.00</b>		<b>Total</b>	